Gold Coast Wednesday 21 February, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 UBET. DOWNLOAD THE APP Maiden Handicap

900 metres $20000

01 Grand Asset(Stephen Lee)
02 Ima Raheeb(Neil Hocking)
03 Volivoli(Bryan Dais)

04 Squall(David Vandyke)

05 Miss Defiance(Natalie Mccall)
06 Aultbea(Bryan Dais)

Jim Byrne
Kenji Yoshida

Michael Murphy
Micheal Hellyer

Sean Cormack
Luke Tarrant

12:55PM

5 585
58.5
57.0
56.5
55.5
55.0
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2 UBET + REWARDS QTIS Two-Years-Old Colts & Geldings

Maiden Plate
900 metres QTIS: $30000, Non QTIS: $10000 01:34PM
01 Boomsara(Chris Munce) Matthew 1 57.0
McGillivray
02 Defence Missile(Les Ross) Brad Stewart 2 57.0
03 Direct Action(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant 7 57.0
05 Hot Gambler(Helen Page) Jeff Lloyd 5 57.0
06 Royal George(Greg Cornish) Michael Murphy 3 57.0
07 Socialeyes(Maryann Brosnan) Jag 4 57.0
Guthmann-Che
ster
08 Zephetto(Robert Heathcote) Jim Byrne 6 57.0
3 UBET BETSHARE QTIS Two-Years-0ld Fillies Maiden Plate
900 metres QTIS: $30000, Non QTIS: $10000 02:07PM
01  Brittex(Alyssa Ross & Troy Nozi Tomizawa 1 57.0
Sweeney)
02 Cossie(John Wallace) Larry Cassidy 9 57.0
03 Del Vega(Bruce Hill) Jag 7 57.0
Guthmann-Che
ster
04 Fish 'n' Snitz(Stuart Kendrick) Sean Cormack 2 57.0
05 Foxy Bella(Kelly Doughty) Jason Taylor 4 57.0
06 Greyt Love(Les Kelly) Ryan Plumb 5 57.0
07 Love of Dubai(Kim Craft) Glen Colless 8 57.0
09 Tequila Boom(Kelly Schweida) Matthew 3 57.0
McGillivray
11  Top Evie(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 6 57.0
4 UBET MULTI BUILDER Maiden Plate
1800 metres $20000 02:45PM

01
02
03
04
05

06

07
09
10
11
12

Escapado(Marcus Wilson)
Kuiper(Bryan & Daniel Guy)
Schwarzy(Ken Jones)

Captain's Legend(Chris Anderson)

Dream Wilder(Matthew John
Dunn)

Ryan Plumb
Jeff Lloyd
Kenji Yoshida
Anthony Allen
Micheal Hellyer

Full Diamond(Steven O'dea) Paul

Hammersley
Go Dixie (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Michael Cahill
Choux Mania(Matthew Dunn) Robbie Fradd
Jet Train(Kelly Schweida) Larry Cassidy
Pabulum(Stuart Kendrick) Adam Sewell

(EM)Fencourt (NZ)(Ethan Ensby) Craig Franklin

UBET CASH OUT Class 4 Handicap

1800 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10

$25000
Colour of Money(Chris Anderson)

Smooth Consul(Kelso Wood &
Patricia Gesler)

Duke of Christophe(Brian Smith)

Anthony Allen
Adam Sewell

Boris Thornton

Silom Road(Stephen Lee) Jim Byrne
Binary (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Jason Taylor
Robbers Cobber(Bryan & Daniel Paul
Guy) Hammersley

Hard Evidence(Bob Mahon)
Kermandie Star(Bruce Hill)
Brumby Jack(Ken Jones)

Lupo Nero(Kristie Clark-Peoples)

Hannah English
Robbie Fradd
Kenji Yoshida
Bridget Grylls

UBET Class 1 Handicap

01

02
03
04

1300 metres $25000

Malibu Affair(Kelso Wood & Larry Cassidy
Patricia Gesler)

Every Single One(Helen Page) Jim Byrne

Iggy the Moocher(Matthew Dunn) Jeff Lloyd

The Socialist(Steven O'dea) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

05
06

Sean Cormack
Micheal Hellyer

Nothingforthepress(Stephen Lee)

Wainui Gold (NZ)(Maryann
Brosnan)
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04:05PM

12
13
7

4
1

57.5
57.5
57.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
55.5
54.5
54.5
57.5

59.0
58.5

58.0
58.0
56.5
56.0

54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

58.5

58.0
58.0
58.0

57.5
57.0

07

08
09
11
12
13

Midnight Delight (NZ)(Chris
Waller)

Enterprise Miss(Michael Lakey)
Single Image(Paul Smith)
Lady Selkie(Bette Harden)
Priest's Road(Kathy Stabe)
Casino Evil(Harold Norman)

Robbie Fradd

Michael Cahill
Luke Rolls
Bridget Grylls
Anthony Allen
Rikki Palmer

5
10
11

56.5

56.0
56.0
54.5
54.5
54.0

7 BACKING RACING ON THE GOLD COAST. UBET BenchMark 80
Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

04

05
07
08
09
10
11

Knight Templar(Jason Reilly)

Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle
Johnston)

Kincaple Chief (NZ)(John
Smerdon)

Zendaye(Desleigh Forster)

Lucky Show Girl(Matthew Dunn)
Real Ego(Rex Lipp)

More Than Money(Mel Eggleston)
Nilette(Robert Heathcote)
Nakanai(Mel Eggleston)

$25000

Matthew
Bennett

Brad Pengelly
Luke Rolls

Jim Byrne
Robbie Fradd
Ron Stewart
Bridget Grylls
Jeff Lloyd

Vanessa
Johnston

04:40PM
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8 JEWEL OF THE COAST 17TH MARCH Class 3 Handicap
05:20PM

1400 metres

01
02
04

05
06
07
09
11
12

Canberra(Chris Waller)
Tivoli Street(Chris Waller)
Foxy Walk(Terry McCarthy)

Sidetrip(Scott Morrisey)

Great Moghul(John Holcombe)
Pleased(Stephen Lee)

She's a Youeffoh(Les Kelly)
Ministry of Fear(Jason Reilly)
Suilven(Bryan Dais)

$25000

Jeff Lloyd
Robbie Fradd

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Shannon Doyle
Adam Best
Jim Byrne
Michael Cahill
Jason Taylor
Boris Thornton
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59.0

58.5

57.0

57.0
55.5
55.5
55.0
54.0
54.0

58.5
58.5
56.0

56.0
55.5
55.5
55.0
54.5
54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




